PORT CODES

Coastal

County

GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
GRAYS HARBOR
LEWIS

PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC
PACIFIC

Columbia River

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK
COWLITZ
COWLITZ
COWLITZ
COWLITZ
COWLITZ
KLICKITAT
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM
WAHKIAKUM

Port Code
ABERDEEN 210
BAY CITY 220
COPALIS BEACH 230
GRAYLAND 235
HOQUIAM 240
MOCLIPS 270
OAKVILLE 275
TAHOLAH 290
WESTPORT 295
CENTRALIA - CHEHALIS 225
BAY CENTER ﬁ
BROOKFIELD 4_04
CHINOOK 409
GRAYLAND BEACH E
ILWACO ﬁ
LONG BEACH @
MEGLER ﬁ
NAHCOTTA @
NASELLE w
PACIFIC COUNTY ﬁ
RAYMOND E
SOUTH BEND ﬂ
TOKELAND 360
CAMAS 406
RIDGEFIELD 434
VANCOUVER 438
WASHOUGAL 440
CARROLLS 407
KALAMA 422
KELSO 423
LONGVIEW 424
STELLA 437
THE DALLES 403
ALTOONA 401
CATHLAMET 408
FRANKFORT 419
GRAYS BAY 420
PILLAR ROCK 430
PUGET ISLAND 432
SKAMAKAWA 435
WOODY ISLAND 442

Puget Sound

County
CLALLAM
CLALLAM
CLALLAM
CLALLAM
CLALLAM
ISLAND ISLAND
ISLAND
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
KING

KITSAP

KITSAP MASON
PIERCE

SAN JUAN SAN
JUAN SKAGIT
SKAGIT

SNOHOMISH
SNOHOMISH

THURSTON
WHATCOM
WHATCOM
WHATCOM
WHATCOM

EASTERN WA

SKAMANIA

Port

LAPUSH

NEAH BAY
PORT ANGELES
QUILLAYUTE
SEQUIM
COUPEVILLE
WEST BEACH
WHIDBY ISLAND
BRINNON

HOH

KALALOCH
PORT TOWNSEND
QUEETS
QUILCENE
SEATTLE
BREMERTON
POULSBO
SHELTON
TACOMA

DEER HARBOR
FRIDAY HARBOR
ANACORTES

LA CONNER
EVERETT
STANWOOD
OLYMPIA
BELLINGHAM BAY
BLAINE
MARIETTA
POINT ROBERTS

Code
260
150
160
285
175
125
195
143
181
245
250
165
280
168
170
120
169
180
190
126
135
105
140

130
185

155
110
115
145
156

444
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